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Plan Holders List  
Owner: City of Coopersville 

Project Title: 68th Avenue Water Main Replacement 

Project # 2250614 Bid Date & Time: July 8, 2025 at 10:00 am 

Engineer: Kevin Kieft, PE Engineer’s Estimate:   

Addenda # :   

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Chop Phone: 616-583-9821 

Contact: Ben Euwema Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: beuwema@we-chop.com 
    
Company: Weick Bros Inc Phone: 269-793-0221 

Contact: Gary Weick Fax: 269-793-7330 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Weick@att.net 
    
Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Tim Bergstrom Fax: 616-949-1894 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@kandrinc.com 
    
Company: Anlaan Corporation Phone: 616-846-8442 

Contact: Nate Wagenmaker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Bids@anlaan.com 
    
Company: A Sharper Service LLC - MDOT DBE Phone: 616-862-9077 

Contact: Brian Sharp Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: brian@asharperservice.com 
    
Company: Georgetown Construction Co Phone: 616-669-6000 

Contact: Steve Crane Fax: 616-669-6391 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: scranegtwn5@gmail.com 
  



 

page 2 of 2 S:\2025\2250614 City of Coopersville\CDS\plan holders 2025-06 68th Ave.docx 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Wyoming Excavators, Inc. Phone: 616-691-7368 

Contact: Nate Post Fax: 616-691-7390 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: npost@wyomingexcavators.com 
    
Company: Brenner Excavating, Inc. Phone: 269-793-7531 

Contact: Kyle Brenner Fax: 269-793-3120 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: kbrenner@brennerexcavating.com 
    
Company: Hesco Group Phone: 586-978-7200 

Contact: Heather Walker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: heather.walker@hesco-mi.com 
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  

 


